All About You <3

ACross

3. Dream place to live

7. Current car
8. Favorite person

9. Favorite song

11. Age

12. Current instrument
14. Favorite actor

17. Number of siblings
18. Birthday month

19. Best friend

17

20

23
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|30 | | |

Favorite place to go
Favorite candy

Favorite food
Future dog
Favorite number
Favorite game

29. Favorite soda

30. Second best freind
Down

1. Least favorite food
2. Favorite movie

21.
23.
25.
26.
27.
28.

4. Month you stated
dating the best guy in the
world

5. Eye color

6. Fear of...
10. Future sons name
13. Number of pets

15. Favorite color

16. Middle name

20. Your cute cat outside
22. Favorite show

24. Hair color
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